
 Spring 2018 Events 
 
 
 
 
March 29 (Thursday) Elective Cards 2018-2019 distributed in English classes 
 
April 3 (Tuesday)  8th Grade Panoramic Picture (field) during Tutorial 
 
April 5 (Thursday)  5th Grade Parent/Guardian Orientation Night 
    MJHS Gym 6:30pm 
 
April 6 (Friday)  8th Grade Promotion Photos (PE Classes) 
 
April 9 (Monday)  5th Graders Tour MJHS 9:45am-1:00pm 
 
 
April 13 (Friday)  Elective Selection Cards DUE in main office 
 
April 13 (Friday)  Spring Dance – 6:30 -8:30 pm (MJHS Gym) 
 
May 22 (Tuesday)  8th Grade Awards Night 
    MJHS Gym 6:30pm 
 
June 1 (Friday)  8th Grade Promotion Party 
    MJHS Gym 
 
June 8 (Friday)  Marsh Jr. High Promotion Ceremony 

MJHS Field 8:30 a.m. 
 
June 13 (Wednesday)  Final Semester Report Card mailed home 
 
 
 


